
101	 Nebraska Brewing Co.

102	 Blue Heron Brew Pub

103	 Lena Brewing Company

104	 Against the Grain Brewery

105	 Bent River Brewing Co.

106	 Samuel Adams Brewing Co.

107	 Forager Brewery

107	 Spiteful Brewing

108	 B. Nektar Meadery

109	 Alltech Lexington

110	 Ohio Brewing Co.

111	 Wisconsin Dells Brewing Co.

112	 Boulevard Brewing Co.

113	 Upstream Brewing Co.

115	 O’so Brewing Co.

116	 August Schell Brewing Co.

117	 Deer Creek Brewery

118	 The Cider Farm

119	 Brewery Creek

120	 Melms Brewing Co.

121	 Burnt City Brewing

122	 O’Fallon Brewery

123	 Third Base Sports Bar and 
Brewery

124	 Tornado Brewing Co.

125	 Pigeon River Brewing Co.

126	 Lafayette Brewing Co.

127	 Restoration Cider

128	 Atwater Brewery

129	 Delafield Brewhaus

130	 Ale Asylum

201	 Haymarket Pub and Brewery

202	 Mobcraft Beer

203	 Gonzo’s BiggDogg Brewing

204	 Pipeworks Brewing

205	 5 Rabbit Cerveceria

206	 Grumpy Troll Brew Pub

207	 White Winter Winery / Meadery

208	 Blind Tiger Brewery

209	 Triptych Brewing

210	 ZwanzigZ Brewing

211	 Square One Brewery and 
Distillery

212	 Penrose Brewing Co.

213	 Church Street Brewing Co.

214	 Flossmoor Station Brewing Co.

215	 Wisconsin Brewing Co.

216	 Titletown Brewing Co.

217	 InBound Brewing

218	 Shipwrecked Brewpub

219	 Bos Meadery

220	 Jolly Pumpkin Artisan Ales

221	 Mad Anthony Brewing Co.

222	 South Shore Brewery

223	 23rd St Brewery

224	 Rock Bottom Brewery

225	 Lazy Monk Brewing

226	 Virtue Cider

227	 Bent Paddle Brewing Co.

228	 Thirsty Pagan Brewing

229	 Great Lakes Brewing Co.

230	 Lakefront Brewery

301	 Two Brothers Brewing Co.

302	 Red Eye Brewing Co.

303	 Odd Side Ales

304	 Upland Brewing Co.

305	 Vander Mill Cidery

306	 Tighthead Brewing Co.

307	 Door County Brewing Co.

308	 Blind Pig Brewery

309	 Port Huron Brewing Co.

310	 Oliphant Brewing Co

311	 Hop Haus Brewing Co.

312	 Blue Cat Brew Pub

313	 Brugge Brasserie

314	 Broad Ripple Brewpub

315	 3 Sheeps Brewing Co.

316	 Fat Heads Brewery

317	 Imperial Oak Brewing Co.

318	 Broadway Brewery

319	 Mother’s Brewing Co.

320	 Right Brain Brewery

321	 4 Hands Brewing Co.

322	 Arcadia Brewing Co.

323	 Griffin Claw Brewery

324	 Fulton Brewing

325	 Prairie Street Brewing Co.

326	 Cider House of Wisconsin

327	 DryHop Brewers

327	 Corridor Brewery and 
Provisions

328	 Off Color Brewing

329	 Indeed Brewing Co.

330	 Tyranena Brewing Co.

401	 Three Floyds Brewing Co.

402	 Piece

403	 Peace Tree Brewing Co.

404	 Water Street Brewery

405	 Rush River Brewing Co.

406	 Willoughby Brewing Co.

407	 Hailstorm Brewing Co.

INDEX BY BOOTH NUMBER
408	 DESTIHL

409	 Sprecher Brewery

410	 People’s Brewing Co.

411	 Geneva Lake Brewing Co.

412	 Finch Beer Co.

413	 Northwoods Brewing

415	 Central Waters Brewing Co.

416	 Stevens Point Brewery

417	 Greenbush Brewing Co.

418	 Lift Bridge Brewing Co.

419	 Begyle Brewing

420	 Lagunitas Brewing Co.

421	 Island Orchard Cider

422	 Kirkwood Station Brewing 
Co.

423	 Olde Peninsula Brewpub

424	 Parched Eagle Brewpub

425	 Biloba Brewing

426	 Mikerphone Brewing

426	 Une Année

427	 Urban Chestnut Brewing Co.

428	 Rhinelander Brewing Co.

428	 Huber Brewing Co.

429	 Public Craft Brewing Co.

430	 Perennial Artisan Ales

501	 Summit Brewing Co.

502	 Stone Cellar Brewpub

503	 Sun King Brewery

504	 Transient Artisan Ales

505	 Alarmist Brewing

506	 Saugatuck Brewing Co.

507	 Brenner Brewing Co.

508	 Granite City Food and 
Brewery

509	 Mershon’s Cider

510	 Dangerous Man Brewing Co.

511	 Lake Louie Brewing

512	 Schlafly Beer

513	 Bell’s Brewery

513	 Upper Hand Brewing Co.

515	 515 Brewing

516	 Next Door Brewing Co.

517	 ALT Brew

518	 Barley John’s Brewing Co.

519	 Hinterland Brewery

520	 Cross Plains Brewery

521	 Radicle Effect Brewerks

522	 One Trick Pony Brewery

523	 Lucette Brewing Co.

524	 Half Acre Beer Co.

601	 Toppling Goliath Brewing 
Co.

603	 Temperance Beer Co.

604	 The Livery

605	 Solemn Oath Brewery

606	 Badger State Brewing Co.

607	 Illuminated Brew Works

608	 Courthouse Pub

609	 Shoreline Brewery & 
Restaurant

610	 Sweet Mullets Brewing Co.

611	 The Brewing Projekt

612	 Sand Creek /Pioneer 
Brewing Co.

613	 Surly Brewing Co.

614	 Fox River Brewing Co.

615	 Aeppeltreow Winery

617	 Civil Life Brewing Co.

618	 Saint Francis Brewery and 
Restaraunt

619	 2nd Shift Brewing

620	 Dragonmead Microbrewery

621	 Gray Brewing Co.

622	 Logboat Brewing Co.

623	 Backpocket Brewing

624	 Metropolitan Brewing

801	 Short’s Brewing Co.

802	 Great Dane Pub & Brewing 
Co.

803	 Capital Brewing Co.

901	 Vintage Brewing Co.

902	 MKE Brewing Co.

903	 Kuhnhenn Brewing

904	 Karben4 Brewing

905	 One Barrel Brewing Co.

906	 Founders Brewing Co.

907	 New Glarus Brewing Co.

908	 Goose Island Beer Co.

909	 Potosi Brewing Co.

910	 House of Brews

911	 Bent Kettle Brewing

912	 The Hop Garden

913	 Steelhead Aleworks

914	 Dead Bird Brewing Co.

915	 New Holland Brewing Co.

916	 Pearl Street Brewery

917	 Revolution Brewing

918	 Dark Horse Brewing Co.

919	 Pig Minds Brewing Co.

920	 Jacob Leinenkugel Brewing 
Co.

IOWA
515 Brewing | 515 | Clive

Backpocket Brewing | 623 | Coralville

Peace Tree Brewing Co. | 403 | Knoxville

Third Base Sports Bar and Brewery | 123 
| Cedar Rapids

Toppling Goliath Brewing Co. | 601 | 
Decorah

ILLINOIS
5 Rabbit Cerveceria | 205 | Bedford 

Park

Alarmist Brewing | 505 | Chicago

Begyle Brewing Company | 419 | 
Chicago

Bent River Brewing Co. | 105 | Moline

Blind Pig Brewery | 308 | Champaign

Blue Cat Brew Pub | 312 | Rock Island

Burnt City Brewing | 121 | Chicago

Church Street Brewing Co. | 213 | Itasca

Corridor Brewery & Provisions | 327 | 
Chicago

Destihl Brewery | 408 | Normal

DryHop Brewers | 327 | Chicago

Finch Beer Co. | 412 | Chicago

Flossmoor Station Brewing Co. | 214 | 
Flossmoor

Goose Island Beer Co. | 908 | Chicago

Granite City Food and Brewery | 508 | 
Naperville

Hailstorm Brewing Co. | 407 | Tinley 
Park

Half Acre Beer Co. | 524 | Chicago

Haymarket Pub and Brewery | 201 | 
Chicago

Illuminated Brew Works | 607 | Chicago

Imperial Oak Brewery | 317 | Willow 
Springs

Lagunitas Brewing Co. | 420 | Chicago

Lena Brewing Company | 103 | Lena

Metropolitan Brewing | 624 | Chicago

Mikerphone Brewing | 426 | Chicago

Off Color Brewing | 328 | Chicago

One Trick Pony Brewery | 522 | Lansing

Penrose Brewing Co. | 212 | Geneva

Piece | 402 | Chicago

Pig Minds Brewing Co. | 919 | 
Machesney Park

Pipeworks Brewing Co. | 204 | Chicago

Prairie Street Brewing Co. | 325 | 
Rockford

Radicle Effect Brewerks | 521 | Rock 
Island

Revolution Brewing | 917 | Chicago

Solemn Oath Brewery | 605 | Naperville

Spiteful Brewing | 107 | Chicago

Temperance Beer Co. | 603 | Evanston

Tighthead Brewing Co. | 306 | 
Mundelein

Triptych Brewing | 209 | Savoy

Two Brothers Brewing Co. | 301 | 
Warrenville

Une Année | 426 | Chicago

INDIANA
Broad Ripple Brewpub | 314 | 

Indianapolis

Brugge Brasserie | 313 | Indianapolis

Lafayette Brewing Co. | 126 | Layfayette

Mad Anthony Brewing Co. | 221 | Ft. 
Wayne

People’s Brewing Co. | 410 | Lafayette

Shoreline Brewery & Restaurant | 609 | 
Michigan City

Sun King Brewing | 503 | Indianapolis

Three Floyds Brewing Co. & Brewpub | 
401 | Munster

Upland Brewing Co. | 304 | Bloomington

ZwanzigZ Brewing | 210 | Columbus

KANSAS
23rd St. Brewery | 223 | Lawrence

Blind Tiger Brewery | 208 | Topeka

KENTUCKY
Against The Grain Brewery | 104 | 

Louisville

Alltech’s Lexington Brewing and 
Distilling Co. | 109 | Lexington

MICHIGAN
Arcadia Ales | 322 | Battle Creek

Atwater Brewery | 128 | Detroit

B. Nektar Meadery | 108 | Ferndale

Bell’s Brewery | 513 | Kalamazoo

Dark Horse Brewing Co. | 918 | Marshall

Dragonmead Microbrewery | 620 | 
Warren

Founders Brewing Co. | 906 | Grand 
Rapids

Gonzo’s BiggDogg Brewing | 203 | 
Kalamazoo

Greenbush Brewing Co | 417 | Sawyer

Griffin Claw Brewery | 323 | Birmingham

Jolly Pumpkin Artisan Ales | 220 | 
Dexter

Kuhnhenn Brewing | 903 | Warren

New Holland Brewing Co. | 915 | Holland

Odd Side Ales | 303 | Grand Haven

Olde Peninsula Brewpub | 423 | 
Kalamazoo

Right Brain Brewery | 320 | Traverse 
City

Saugatuck Brewing Co | 506 | Douglas

Short’s Brewing Co. | 801 | Bellaire

The Livery | 604 | Benton Harbor

Transient Artisan Ales | 504 | Bridgman

Upper Hand Brewery | 513 | Escanaba

Vander Mill Cidery | 305 | Spring Lake

Virtue Cider | 226 | Fennville

MINNESOTA
August Schell Brewing Co. | 116 | New Ulm

Bent Paddle Brewing Co. | 227 | Duluth

Dangerous Man Brewing Co. | 510 | 
Minneapolis

Forager Brewery | 107 | Rochester

INDEX BY STATE Fulton Brewing | 324 | Minneapolis

Inbound BrewCo | 217 | Minneapolis

Indeed Brewing Co. | 329 | Minneapolis

Lift Bridge Brewing Co. | 418 | Stillwater

Summit Brewing Co. | 501 | Saint Paul

Surly Brewing Co. | 613 | Brooklyn Center

MISSOURI
2nd Shift Brewing | 619 | New Haven

4 Hands Brewing Co. | 321 | Saint Louis

Boulevard Brewing Company | 112 | 
Kansas City

Broadway Brewery | 318 | Columbia

Civil Life Brewing Co. | 617 | St. Louis

Kirkwood Station Brewing Co. | 422 | 
Kirkwood

Logboat Brewing | 622 | Columbia

Mother’s Brewing Co. | 319 | Springfield

O’Fallon Brewery | 122 | Maryland Heights

Perennial Artisan Ales | 430 | St. Louis

Schlafly Beer | 512 | Maplewood

Square One Brewery and Distillery | 211 
| St. Louis

Urban Chestnut Brewing Co. | 427 | St. 
Louis

NEBRASKA
Nebraska Brewing Co. | 101 | Papillion

Upstream Brewing Co. | 113 | Omaha

OHIO
Fat Heads Brewery | 316 | Middleburg 

Heights

Great Lakes Brewing Co. | 229 |  
Cleveland

Ohio Brewing Co. | 110 | Akron

Samuel Adams Brewing Co. | 106 | 
Cincinnati

Willoughby Brewing Co. | 406 | 
Willoughby

WISCONSIN
3 Sheeps Brewing Co. | 315 | Sheboygan

ALT Brew | 517 | Madison

Aeppeltreow Winery | 615 | Burlington

Ale Asylum | 130 | Madison

Badger State Brewing Company | 606 | 
Green Bay

Barley John’s Brewing Company | 518 | 
New Richmond

Biloba Brewing Co. | 425 | Brookfield

Blue Heron Brew Pub | 102 | Marshfield

Bos Meadery | 219 | Madison

Brenner Brewing Co. | 507 | Milwaukee

Brewery Creek | 119 | Mineral Point

Capital Brewery | 803 | Middleton

Central Waters Brewing Co. | 415 | Amherst

Cider House of Wisconsin | 326 | McFarland

Courthouse Pub | 608 | Manitowoc

Cross Plains Brewery | 520 | Cross Plains

Dead Bird Brewing Co | 914 | Madison

Delafield Brewhaus | 129 | Delafield

Door County Brewing Company | 307 | 
Baileys Harbor

Fox River Brewing Co. | 614 | Oskosh

Geneva Lake Brewing Co. | 411 | Lake Geneva

Gray Brewing Co. | 621 | Janesville

Great Dane Pub & Brewing Co. | 802 | 
Madison

Grumpy Troll Brew Pub. | 206 | Mount 
Horeb

Hinterland Brewery | 519 | Green Bay

Hop Haus Brewing Company | 311 | Verona

House Of Brews | 910 | Madison

Island Orchard Cider | 421 | Ellison Bay

Jacob Leinenkugel Brewing Co. | 920 | 
Chippewa Falls

Karben4 Brewing | 904 | Madison

Lake Louie Brewing | 511 | Arena

Lakefront Brewery | 230 | Milwaukee

Lazy Monk Brewing | 225 | Eau Claire

Lucette Brewing Co. | 523 | Menomonie

MKE Brewing Co. | 902 | Milwaukee

Melms Brewing Company | 120 | 
Milwaukee

Mershon’s Cider | 509 | Stoughton

MobCraft Beer | 202 | Milwaukee

New Glarus Brewing Co. | 907 | New Glarus

Next Door Brewing Company | 516 | 
Madison

Northwoods Brewing Corp., LLC | 413 | 
Osseo

O’so Brewing Co. | 115 | Plover

Oliphant Brewing Co | 310 | Somerset

One Barrel Brewing Co. | 905 | Madison

Parched Eagle | 424 | Westport

Pearl Street Brewery | 916 | La Crosse

Pigeon River Brewing Co. | 125 | Marion

Port Huron Brewing Co. | 309 | Wisconsin 
Dells

Potosi Brewing Co. | 909 | Potosi

Public Craft Brewing Co. | 429 | Kenosha

Red Eye Brewing Co. | 302 | Wausau

Restoration Cider | 127 | Madison

Rhinelander Brewing Company | 428 | 
Rhinelander

Rock Bottom Brewery | 224 | Milwaukee

Rush River Brewing Co. | 405 | River Falls

Saint Francis Brewery and Restaurant | 
618 | St. Francis

Sand Creek Brewing Company | 612 | 
Black River Falls

Shipwrecked Brewpub | 218 | Egg Harbor

South Shore Brewery | 222 | Ashland

Sprecher Brewery | 409 | Glendale

Steelhead Aleworks | 913 | New Berlin

Stevens Point Brewery | 416 | Stevens 
Point

Stone Cellar Brewpub | 502 | Appleton

Sweet Mullets Brewing Co. | 610 | 
Oconomowoc

The Brewing Projekt | 611 | Eau Claire

The Cider Farm | 118 | Mineral Point

The Hop Garden | 912 | Paoli

Thirsty Pagan Brewing | 228 | Superior

Titletown Brewing Co. | 216 | Green Bay

Tyranena Brewing Co. | 330 | Lake Mills

Vintage Brewing Company | 901 | Madison

Water Street Brewery | 404 | Milwaukee

White Winter Winery/Meadery | 207 | 
Iron River

Wisconsin Brewing Company | 215 | Verona

Wisconsin Dells Brewing Co. | 111 | 
Wisconsin Dells



23rd St Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 223
2nd Shift Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 619
3 Sheeps Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 315
4 Hands Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 321
5 Rabbit Cerveceria.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 205
515 Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 515
Aeppeltreow Winery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 615
Against the Grain Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104
Alarmist Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 505
Ale Asylum.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 130
Alltech Lexington Brewing & Dist. Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 109
ALT Brew. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 517
Arcadia Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 322
Atwater Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 128
August Schell Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116
B. Nektar Meadery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108
Backpocket Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 623
Badger State Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 606
Barley John’s Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 518
Begyle Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 419
Bell’s Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 513
Bent Kettle Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 911
Bent Paddle Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 227
Bent River Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105
Biloba Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 425
Blind Pig Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 308
Blind Tiger Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 208
Blue Cat Brew Pub.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 312
Blue Heron Brew Pub.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102
Bos Meadery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 219
Boulevard Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112
Brenner Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 507
Brewery Creek.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119
Broad Ripple Brewpub.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 314
Broadway Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 318
Brugge Brasserie.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 313
Burnt City Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121
Capital Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 803
Central Waters Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 415
Church Street Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 213
Cider House of Wisconsin.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 326
Civil Life Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 617
Corridor Brewery and Provisions.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 327
Courthouse Pub.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 608
Cross Plains Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 520
Dangerous Man Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 510
Dark Horse Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 918
Dead Bird Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 914
Deer Creek Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 117
Delafield Brewhaus.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 129
DESTIHL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 408
Door County Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 307
Dragonmead Microbrewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 620
DryHop Brewers.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 327
Fat Heads Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 316
Finch Beer Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 412
Flossmoor Station Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 214
Forager Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 107
Founders Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 906
Fox River Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 614
Fulton Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 324
Geneva Lake Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 411
Gonzo’s BiggDogg Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 203
Goose Island Beer Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 908
Granite City Food and Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 508
Gray Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 621
Great Dane Pub & Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 802
Great Lakes Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 229
Greenbush Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 417
Griffin Claw Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 323
Grumpy Troll Brew Pub.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206
Hailstorm Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 407
Half Acre Beer Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 524
Haymarket Pub and Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 201
Hinterland Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 519
Hop Haus Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 311
House of Brews.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 910

Huber Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 428
Illuminated Brew Works.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 607
Imperial Oak Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 317
InBound Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 217
Indeed Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 329
Island Orchard Cider.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 421
Jacob Leinenkugel Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 920
Jolly Pumpkin Artisan Ales. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220
Karben4 Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 904
Kirkwood Station Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 422
Kuhnhenn Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 903
Lafayette Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 126
Lagunitas Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420
Lake Louie Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 511
Lakefront Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 230
Lazy Monk Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 225
Lena Brewing Company. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 103
Lift Bridge Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 418
Logboat Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 622
Lucette Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 523
Mad Anthony Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 221
Melms Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120
Mershon’s Cider. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 509
Metropolitan Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 624
Mikerphone Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 426
MKE Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 902
Mobcraft Beer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 202
Mother’s Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 319
Nebraska Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 101

New Glarus Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 907
New Holland Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 915
Next Door Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 516
Northwoods Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413
O’Fallon Brewery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122
O’so Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 115
Octopi Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RAT
Odd Side Ales.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 303
Off Color Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 328
Ohio Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110
Olde Peninsula Brewpub. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 423
Oliphant Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 310
One Barrel Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 905
One Trick Pony Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 522
Parched Eagle Brewpub.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 424
Peace Tree Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 403
Pearl Street Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 916
Penrose Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 212
People’s Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 410
Perennial Artisan Ales.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 430
Piece. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 402
Pig Minds Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 919
Pigeon River Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 125
Pipeworks Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 204
Port Huron Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 309
Potosi Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 909
Prairie Street Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325
Public Craft Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 429
Radicle Effect Brewerks.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 521

Red Eye Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 302
Restoration Cider.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 127
Revolution Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 917
Rhinelander Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 428
Right Brain Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 320
Rock Bottom Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 224
Rush River Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 405
Saint Francis Brewery and Rest... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 618
Samuel Adams Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106
Sand Creek /Pioneer Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 612
Saugatuck Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 506
Schlafly Beer.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 512
Shipwrecked Brewpub.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 218
Shoreline Brewery & Restaurant. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 609
Short’s Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 801
Solemn Oath Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 605
South Shore Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 222
Spiteful Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 107
Sprecher Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 409
Square One Brewery and Distillery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 211
Steelhead Aleworks. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 913
Stevens Point Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416
Stone Cellar Brewpub. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 502
Summit Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 501
Sun King Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 503
Surly Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 613
Sweet Mullets Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 610
Temperance Beer Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 603
The Brewing Projekt.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 611

The Cider Farm.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118
The Hop Garden.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 912
The Livery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 604
Third Base Sports Bar and Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 123
Thirsty Pagan Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 228
Three Floyds Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401
Tighthead Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 306
Titletown Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 216
Toppling Goliath Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 601
Tornado Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124
Transient Artisan Ales.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 504
Triptych Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 209
Two Brothers Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 301
Tyranena Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 330
Une Année. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 426
Upland Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 304
Upper Hand Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 513
Upstream Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 113
Urban Chestnut Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 427
Vander Mill Cidery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 305
Vintage Brewing Co... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 901
Virtue Cider.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 226
Water Street Brewery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 404
White Winter Winery / Meadery.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 207
Willoughby Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 406
Wisconsin Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 215
Wisconsin Dells Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111
ZwanzigZ Brewing.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 210
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F5

GREAT TASTE
Merchandise

The cab loading zone is in the 
parking lot. Cabs cost $1 plus tip. 

FREE shuttle buses are on the frontage road.

+

FOOD  
VENDORS

Menus and prices are on page 3

F1 | JAMERICA

F2 | MILIO’S SUBS

F3 | GLASS NICKEL PIZZA

F4 | FIB’S

F5 | GUILTY PLEASURES

F6 | PEOPLE’S BAKERY

F7 | SMOKIN’ CANTINA

F8 | NUTCRACKER SWEET

F9 | OSS MADISON

F10 | BANZO


